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Product Datasheet

3,4-Dimethyl-5-pentyl-2-furannonanoic Acid Methyl Ester, CAS [[81144-79-

8]]
USB-427141

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Formulierung

CAS Nummer

3,4-Dimethyl-5-pentyl-2-furannonanoic Acid Methyl Ester, CAS
[[81144-79-8]]

USB-427141
427141
USB-427141-1
US Biological
Biochemikalien

3,4-Dimethyl-5-pentyl-2-furannonanoic Acid Methyl Ester is an
intermediate in the synthesis of 3,4-Dimethyl-5-pentyl-2-
furannonanoic Acid (D477715), an F3 furan fatty acid that exhibits
radical-scavenging ability and anti-inflammatory properties. Mol...

336.51
Supplied as a Colorless to Pale Yellow Qil

[81144-79-8]



